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Communicating Ocean & Marine Science  
Hosted by COSEE-Ocean Learning Communities and Washington Sea Grant 

University of Washington, Seattle 

Husky Union Building - November 22, 2008 

 

 

SCIENTIST PRESENTERS 

 

 

POSTERS 

 

Sara Bender    UW Oceanography  Diatoms 

sbender@u.washington.edu  Graduate student 

 

Amanda Bruner   UW Fisheries   Endocrine disrupters 

ambruner@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  in fish 

 

Amy Cash    UW Oceanography  Microbes in Hood Canal 

amycash@u.washington.edu  Graduate student 

 

Eric Collins    UW Oceanography  Microbial evolution in the  

rec3141@ocean.washington.edu Graduate student  Ocean 

 

Tom Connolly   UW Oceanography  Dead zones on 

tompc@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  Pacific coast of WA 

 

Heather Galindo   UW Fisheries   Marine population 

hmgalindo@gmail.com  Post-doc   connectivity 

 

Maureen Goff   UW Fisheries   Habitat enhancement: 

maugoff@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  downtown seawall 

 

Eric Rehm    UW Oceanography  Using light to estimate 

erehm@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  phytoplankton 

 

Alison Rogers    UW Oceanography  Ocean circulation  

alison@ocean.washington.edu Graduate student   

 

Katie Shamberger   UW Oceanography  Ocean acidification 

kfagan@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  and coral reefs 
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Fritz Stahr    Manager UW Seaglider  Comparing data to model  

stahr@ocean.washington.edu  President O.I.P  predictions for Puget Sound 

 

Kristi Strauss    UW Fisheries   Abalone restoration 

kmstraus@gmail.com   Graduate student 

 

Elizabeth Tobin   UW Oceanography  Germination of Alexandrium 

etobin@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  in Puget Sound 

 

Scott Veirs    BeamReach School  Live underwater sound in 

scott@beamreach.org   President   orca habitat 

 

Shuang Zhang   UW Oceanography  Dissolved oxygen in  

shzhang@u.washington.edu  Graduate student  Hood Canal  

 

 

 

TALKS 

 

Tansy Clay    UW Oceanography  Larval sand dollars 

tansy@u.washington.edu   Post-doc     

 

Russell Herwig   UW Fisheries   Invasive species 

herwig@u.washington.edu  Professor 

 

Maureen Goff   UW Fisheries   Habitat enhancement 

maugoff@u.washington.edu  Graduate student 

 

Fritz Stahr    Manager; UW Seaglider Seagliders 

stahr@ocean.washington.edu  President; Ocean Inquiry Project (OIP) 

 

Glenn VanBlaricom   UW Fisheries   Geoducks 

glennvb@u.washington.edu  Professor  

 


